SOLTEKKA
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34’ Lot Premiums

FEATURES

Extra Deep
Extra Deep
Extra Wide & Extra Deep
Extra Deep
Extra Wide & Extra Deep
Extra Deep
Extra Deep
Extra Deep Lot Adjacent to Park Backing onto Greenspace
Extra Deep Lot Backing onto Greenspace
Extra Deep Backing onto Greenspace
Extra Deep Backing onto Greenspace
Backing onto Greenspace
Backing onto Greenspace
Extra Deep Lookout Lot Backing onto Greenspace
Extra Deep Lookout Lot Backing onto Greenspace
Extra Deep Lookout Lot Backing onto Greenspace
Extra Deep Lookout Lot Backing onto Greenspace
Extra Deep Lookout Lot Backing onto Greenspace
Extra Deep Lookout Lot Backing onto Greenspace
Walkout Lot Backing onto Greenspace
Walkout Lot Backing onto Greenspace

Extra Wide Walkout Lot Backing onto Greenspace

Sales Centre Contact:

Debra McCarthy Emily Barber

Telephone: (226) 343-1305 Telephone: (226) 343-1305
Mobile: (226) 791-1312 Mobile: (519) 826-1237
Mon - Wed 2:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Sat & Sun

Some lots may carry premiums. All prices include G.S.T./H.S.T. where applicable
Prices and features subject to change without notice E & O.E. (March 12, 2018)

12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

PRICE

$3,500
$3,500
$19,000
$4,000
$22,500
$7,500
$7,500
$30,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$15,000
$15,000
$20,500
$23,000
$25,500
$28,000
$28,000
$23,000
$22,500
$22,500
$27,500



